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SIKORSKY S-76D

FOR SALE

SERIAL NUMBER MANUFACTURED LOCATION
761047 2013 Trinidad

PRICE TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE

Make an offer 6,663 Hrs Immediately

EQUIPMENT HIGHLIGHTS
- Searchlight « HEELS « Offshore configuration
+ ADS-B out
« Emergency floats + Environmental control
- Two (2) Life rafts - First aid kit
+ Windshield de-icing INTERIOR
« Strobe lights « Utility interior
+ Windshield wipers + Twelve (12) passenger seats
« Two (2) Fire extinguishers + 5-point harness
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AVIONICS

Dual VHF AM COMM
VHF/UHF FM transceiver
Transponder

Radio altimeter

Weather radar

Satellite tracking

TCAS |

ADELT

Dual EPIRB

Dual VHF NAV

ADF

GPS

DME

EGPWS

CVR/FDR

Air data computer
Passenger briefing system
Dual audio control

Four (4) multifunction displays

HUMS

CONTACT

Collins VHF-4000

Technisonic TFM 550

Collins TDR-94D - Mode S with ADS-B Out
Thales AHV-1600

Honeywell Primus 660

SkyConnect Tracker Il - EMS
Honeywell KTA 970

HR Smith 503-16

Techtest 500-27Y

Collins NAV 4500 & Collins NAV 4000
Collins NAV 4000

Thales Topstar 200

Collins DME 4000

Honeywell MK XXl

Penny & Giles

Thales

HeadsUp PBS-250-2-B5

Wulfsberg

Thales
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MAJOR COMPONENTS

Main rotor blade
Main rotor blade
Main rotor blade
Main rotor blade
Spindle assembly
Spindle assembly
Spindle assembly
Spindle assembly
Main rotor hub
Swashplate assembly
Main gearbox
Intermediate gearbox

Tail gearbox

E. brad@intaviation.ca

LIMIT
49,000

49,000
49,000
49,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
18,000
19,200
3,250
4,500

4,000

REMAINING %
47,716.0 97.4%
42,467.0 86.7%
46,023.0 93.9%
45,015.0 91.9%

830.0 16.6%
3,365.0 67.3%
3,470.0 69.4%
3,469.0 69.4%
11,337.0 63.0%
11,380.0 59.3%
2,624.0 80.7%
2,428.0 54.0%
1,197.0 29.9%
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ENGINES - P & W 210S ENGINE #1 ENGINE #2
COMPONENT LIMIT REMAINING % LIMIT REMAINING %
Engine Overhaul 4,000 2,212.0 55.3% 4,000 1,683.0 42.1%
Centrifugal impeller 12,000 9,088.0 75.7% 12,000 8,277.0 69.0%
Fuel control unit 4,000 1,077.0 26.9% 4,000 1,590.0 39.8%

* Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

CONTACT P. +1604 669 6406
C. +1778 989 8306

E. brad@intaviation.ca www.intaviation.com




